
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

10 

86 

36 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

Lada 2101 

Toyota GT86 

BMW 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.501 

3:09.119 

3:11.597 

3:35.177 

Diff 

4.618 

7.096 

30.676 

4th Last Tm 

44.717 

46.513 

47.555 

48.767 

3rd Last Tm 

43.831 

44.909 

44.943 

50.928 

2nd Last Tm 

43.982 

45.298 

50.752 

1:06.643 

Last Tm 

49.501 

49.939 

45.724 

46.253 

Start Speed 

2.470 

2.460 

2.623 

2.586 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:05:33 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:05:28 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

7 

17 

18 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Raul LAANISTO 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:02.947 

3:08.043 

3:14.835 

3:22.338 

Diff 

5.096 

11.888 

19.391 

4th Last Tm 

44.516 

51.533 

45.464 

55.122 

3rd Last Tm 

49.341 

44.436 

50.491 

48.316 

2nd Last Tm 

43.530 

45.541 

51.410 

48.200 

Last Tm 

43.105 

43.939 

44.959 

48.001 

Start Speed 

2.455 

2.594 

2.511 

2.699 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:05:46 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:09:44 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

9 

21 

7 

10 

86 

17 

18 

36 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Priit REBANE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Rauno RAPPU 

Raul LAANISTO 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Total Tm 

3:02.947 

3:04.501 

3:08.043 

3:09.119 

3:11.597 

3:14.835 

3:22.338 

3:35.177 

Diff 

1.554 

5.096 

6.172 

8.650 

11.888 

19.391 

32.230 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:04.501] 

- 

4  [3:09.119] 

4  [3:11.597] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.177] 

R2.  

4  [3:02.947] 

- 

4  [3:08.043] 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.835] 

4  [3:22.338] 

- 

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:05:53 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

9 

21 

7 

10 

86 

17 

18 

36 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Priit REBANE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Rauno RAPPU 

Raul LAANISTO 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

BMW 120 

Volvo C-30 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Toyota GT86 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

BMW 

M1. Total Tm 

3:02.947 

3:04.501 

3:08.043 

3:09.119 

3:11.597 

3:14.835 

3:22.338 

3:35.177 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:06:01 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

9 

7 

10 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:59.619 

3:01.253 

3:02.127 

3:06.583 

Diff 

1.634 

2.508 

6.964 

4th Last Tm 

48.331 

43.764 

50.653 

46.221 

3rd Last Tm 

42.346 

47.674 

42.825 

44.165 

2nd Last Tm 

43.756 

44.098 

42.807 

49.268 

Last Tm 

42.727 

43.267 

43.341 

44.493 

Start Speed 

2.459 

2.450 

2.501 

2.436 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:06:10 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:46:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

86 

36 

18 

Name 

Rauno RAPPU 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Raul LAANISTO 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Lada 2105 

Toyota GT86 

BMW 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.659 

3:06.923 

3:12.419 

3:16.157 

Diff 

5.264 

10.760 

14.498 

4th Last Tm 

43.322 

46.794 

52.151 

51.900 

3rd Last Tm 

43.606 

44.027 

46.621 

47.073 

2nd Last Tm 

43.933 

43.974 

45.970 

48.279 

Last Tm 

48.254 

49.365 

44.562 

46.224 

Start Speed 

2.544 

2.763 

3.115 

2.681 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:06:20 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:50:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

21 

9 

17 

7 

10 

86 

36 

18 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Raul LAANISTO 

Total Tm 

2:59.619 

3:01.253 

3:01.659 

3:02.127 

3:06.583 

3:06.923 

3:12.419 

3:16.157 

Diff 

1.634 

2.040 

2.508 

6.964 

7.304 

12.800 

16.538 

R1.  

4  [2:59.619] 

4  [3:01.253] 

- 

4  [3:02.127] 

4  [3:06.583] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:01.659] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.923] 

4  [3:12.419] 

4  [3:16.157] 

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:06:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

21 

9 

7 

17 

10 

86 

36 

18 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Raul LAANISTO 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Toyota GT86 

BMW 

Lada 2105 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.501 

3:02.947 

3:08.043 

3:14.835 

3:09.119 

3:11.597 

3:35.177 

3:22.338 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

38 

40 

39 

36 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.619 

3:01.253 

3:02.127 

3:01.659 

3:06.583 

3:06.923 

3:12.419 

3:16.157 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

95 

82 

80 

79 

77 

73 

73 

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:06:36 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

36 

86 

18 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Rain LELLEP 

Raul LAANISTO 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Lada 2101 

BMW 

Toyota GT86 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.481 

3:09.675 

3:10.492 

3:33.121 

Diff 

3.194 

4.011 

26.640 

4th Last Tm 

45.232 

45.812 

51.125 

48.989 

3rd Last Tm 

44.520 

45.556 

46.465 

49.015 

2nd Last Tm 

44.739 

45.138 

44.801 

55.156 

Last Tm 

49.590 

50.544 

45.484 

57.368 

Start Speed 

2.400 

2.625 

2.617 

2.593 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:07:51 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:44:09 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

9 

17 

7 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

BMW 120 

Lada 2105 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.518 

3:01.822 

3:04.803 

3:05.373 

Diff 

0.304 

3.285 

3.855 

4th Last Tm 

43.219 

49.241 

45.346 

46.296 

3rd Last Tm 

47.531 

42.487 

44.663 

49.079 

2nd Last Tm 

44.234 

43.569 

44.054 

43.395 

Last Tm 

44.122 

44.120 

48.242 

44.195 

Start Speed 

2.412 

2.405 

2.498 

2.408 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:07:58 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:48:19 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

21 

9 

17 

7 

10 

36 

86 

18 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Rain LELLEP 

Raul LAANISTO 

Total Tm 

3:01.518 

3:01.822 

3:04.803 

3:05.373 

3:06.481 

3:09.675 

3:10.492 

3:33.121 

Diff 

0.304 

3.285 

3.855 

4.963 

8.157 

8.974 

31.603 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.481] 

4  [3:09.675] 

4  [3:10.492] 

4  [3:33.121] 

R2.  

4  [3:01.518] 

4  [3:01.822] 

4  [3:04.803] 

4  [3:05.373] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:08:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

21 

9 

17 

7 

10 

86 

36 

18 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Raul LAANISTO 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

BMW 120 

Lada 2105 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Toyota GT86 

BMW 

Lada 2105 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.501 

3:02.947 

3:14.835 

3:08.043 

3:09.119 

3:11.597 

3:35.177 

3:22.338 

M1.  

45 

50 

38 

42 

40 

39 

36 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.619 

3:01.253 

3:01.659 

3:02.127 

3:06.583 

3:06.923 

3:12.419 

3:16.157 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:01.518 

3:01.822 

3:04.803 

3:05.373 

3:06.481 

3:10.492 

3:09.675 

3:33.121 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

37 

38 

36 

Total points 

145 

140 

122 

122 

118 

114 

111 

109 

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:08:14 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

17 

10 

36 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rauno RAPPU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

BMW 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:57.346 

5:00.799 

5:15.061 

5:28.974 

Diff 

3.453 

17.715 

31.628 

4th Last Tm 

49.327 

50.721 

51.235 

49.359 

3rd Last Tm 

48.128 

48.844 

55.673 

48.953 

2nd Last Tm 

48.175 

48.235 

49.968 

49.369 

Last Tm 

48.236 

49.010 

55.045 

1:10.154 

Start Speed 

2.485 

2.512 

2.952 

3.472 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:08:21 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Semi-Final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:45:08 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

7 

86 

18 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Raul LAANISTO 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Toyota GT86 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:47.764 

4:57.210 

5:11.522 

5:15.453 

Diff 

9.446 

23.758 

27.689 

4th Last Tm 

46.914 

48.056 

51.199 

51.226 

3rd Last Tm 

46.362 

53.982 

51.019 

50.587 

2nd Last Tm 

51.963 

48.265 

50.296 

50.450 

Last Tm 

46.297 

47.287 

51.024 

55.428 

Start Speed 

2.480 

2.493 

3.150 

3.017 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:08:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Semi-Final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:51:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 16:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

21 

9 

17 

7 

10 

86 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo C-30 

BMW 120 

Lada 2105 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Toyota GT86 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:26.285 

4:26.575 

4:29.078 

4:29.380 

4:38.424 

4:38.740 

Diff 

0.290 

2.793 

3.095 

12.139 

12.455 

4th Last Tm 

43.693 

43.256 

47.567 

43.072 

44.527 

49.069 

3rd Last Tm 

43.181 

48.784 

43.660 

43.282 

44.697 

44.464 

2nd Last Tm 

47.783 

42.262 

43.469 

43.354 

44.761 

44.236 

Last Tm 

43.815 

43.793 

44.261 

44.031 

45.105 

44.378 

Start Speed 

2.478 

2.445 

3.048 

3.002 

3.223 

3.529 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 17:08:38 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:49:37 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 17:40 


